F.O.E. Western Regional Eagles Cornhole Tournament

Funds going to "Proud to be a California Eagle - New Orleans 2024" Benefiting Peter Ackers and his advancement to Grand Worthy President

April 26th, 27th, 2024 210 Lincoln St, Roseville

BUSINESS NAME/AERIE #:	
CONTACT:	
PHONE #:	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL:
	SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

PLATINUM \$850

- CUSTOM SET OF BOARDS W/LOGO TO BE USED DURING TOURNAMENT PLAY ON MAIN FLOOR
- 1 TEAM ENTRY
- LARGE LOGO ON TOURNAMENT BANNER
- RECOGNITION AT EVENT AND ON SOCIAL MEDIA

GOLD \$750

- CUSTOM SET OF BOARDS W/LOGO TO BE USED DURING TOURNAMENT PLAY
- MEDIUM LOGO ON MAIN FLOOR BANNER
- RECOGNITION AT EVENT AND ON SOCIAL MEDIA

SILVER \$500

- CUSTOM SET OF SCORE TOWERS W/LOGO TO BE USED FOR TOURNAMENT PLAY
- LOGO ON TOURNAMENT BANNER
- RECOGNITION AT EVENT AND ON SOCIAL MEDIA

BRONZE \$300

- CUSTOM LANE BANNER W/LOGO TO BE USED DURING TOURNAMENT PLAY
- RECOGNITION AT EVENT AND ON SOCIAL MEDIA

All Artwork needs to be in vector format and submitted no later than April 1, 2024

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM AND VECTOR ART FILE VIA EMAIL TO: $\underline{\sf EAGLESROSEVILLE@GMAIL.COM}$

SEND CHECK MADE OUT TO ROSEVILLE EAGLES WITH COPY OF FORM TO:

ROSEVILLE EAGLES 124 VERNON ST ROSEVILLE, CA 95678

**SHIPPING (IF NEEDED) NOT PART OF SPONSORSHIP